Firmenname

Morris Moldenhauer

Haustechnik Buchholz GmbH

Heizung - Sanitar Miller Benz GbR

Ralf Selge

Uwe Barth Heizung & Sanitar
Fehse-Hammer

Jens Schulz

Volker Kreitz

Andreas Fintelmann Moderne Heiztechnik
Enrico Rosenhahn Sanitdr & Heizungsinstall
Busch Haustechnik GmbH

AZ Heizung und Sanitdar GmbH

Ulrich Wagner

Ulf -Henrik Lihmann

A. Blimner

Hei GA WA Riidiger Bischoff

Ing. Biiro Bismark GmbH
Installations-Meisterbetrieb Kay Olbrich

KaRler & Kalisch GmbH

Dienstag, 1. April 2025

Wasserverband Stendal-Osterburg - Am Biiltgraben 5 - 39606 Hansestadt Osterburg (Altmark)

PLZ

14712

14712

19322

29378

29410

29410

29410

29410

29478

38486

39517

39624

39624

39624

39629

39629

39629

39629

39638

Ort

Rathenow
Rathenow
Wittenberge
Wittingen
Salzwedel
Salzwedel
Salzwedel
Salzwedel
Hoéhbeck
Apenburg-Winterfeld
Angern

Kalbe (Milde)
Kalbe (Milde)
Kalbe (Milde)
Bismark (Altmark)
Bismark (Altmark)
Bismark (Altmark)
Bismark (Altmark)

Hansestadt Gardelegen

Ortsteil

Steckelsdorf

Benkendorf

Rockenthin

Briinkendorf

Mahlwinkel

Brunau

Jeggeleben

Buste

Gasteintragungen

Strafle

Milower LandstraRe
Waldweg
LenzenerstraRe
Dammstralie

An den Sieben Eichen
Karl-Gaedcke-Stral3e
Benkendorf
Rockenthin
Ringststralle
Muhlenweg
Bertinger StralRe
Vahrholzer StraRe
BahnhofstrafRe
Jeggeleben Nr.
Bahnhofchaussee
Stendaler Stral3e
Wartenberger Chaussee
DorfstraRRe

BahnhofstraRe

H-Nr.

20

35

13

10

32

17

52

19

26

36

22

Telefon-Nr.

0172-7544021

03385-5194940

03877-5668600

05831-993840

01703277237

03901-422873

039032-222

039038-849

05846-723

0175-3246864

03935-29912

039080-2126

039030-2920

039009-90070

039089-2610

039089-2466 0

039089-98313

039089-2255

03907-715895

Verantwortliche
Installateure

Morris Moldenhauer
Jannik Buchholz
Christian Maller
Ralf Selge

Uwe Barth

Thomas Fehse

Jens Schulz

Volker Kreitz
Andreas Fintelmann
Enrico Rosenhahn
Tino lllisch

Thomas Archut
Ulrich Wagner
Ulf-Henrik Luhmann
Andreas Blimner
Ridiger Bischoff
Frank Henze

Kay Olbrich

Jorg Kalisch
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